DAY

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

TIME

14:30
15:45
16:15
17:00
18:00
14:30
15:30
16:45
18:00
14:30
15:30
16:45
18:00
9:15

10:00
11:15
12:30
13:45
15:00
15:45
16:30
09:15

10:00

11:15

12:30

13:45
14:45
15:30

16:15

LEVEL LESSON TYPE

Any

Any
Any
Any

Any

Any
Any

Any

Any

Any

Any
Any
Any

Any

2
Any
Any

Any

*Available by Arrangement
Child Group

*Available by Arrangement
*Available by Arrangement
BHS Stage 1 - 4 Care
*Available by Arrangement
Child Group

Child/Teen Group
*Available by Arrangement
*Available by Arrangement
*Available by Arrangement
Child Group

*Available by Arrangement
*Available by Arrangement
Teen/Adult Group

Child Group

Teen/Adult Group

Child Group

*Available by Arrangement
*Available by Arrangement
*Available by Arrangement
*Available by Arrangement
Child Group

Child Group

Child/Teen Group

Child Group
*Available by Arrangement
*Available by Arrangement

*Available by Arrangement

LESSON DESCRIPTION

All our lessons are divided into
levels to ensure maximal
progression of each student
and ensure all riders are
challenged within their
capabilities.

All new students will be
assessed prior to being
accepted into group sessions.
Please contact us to arrange
an assessment session.

Level 1
Beginner

Level 2
Beginner Plus

Level 3
Novice

Level 4
Intermediate

Level 5
Advanced Intermediate

Level 6
Advanced

BHS Training

Our BHS study groups are
ideal for those who are working
towards BHS exams. For riding
BHS training please enquire.

Non-Term Lessons

Available by arrangement
spaces allotted for private and
non-term group lessons and
can only be booked week to
week.

This timetable is advisory only, and is subject to review at anytime without notice.



