DAY	TIME	LEVEL	LESSON TYPE	LESSON DESCRIPTION	
Monday / Tuesday		* * * * * *	* CLOSED * * * * * *	All our lessons are divided into	
Wednesday	14:30	Any	*Available by Arrangement	levels to ensure maximal progression of each student and ensure all riders are challenged within their capabilities.	
	15:45	1	Child Group		
	16:15	Any	*Available by Arrangement		
	17:00	Any	*Available by Arrangement	All new students will be assessed prior to being accepted into group sessions. Please contact us to arrange an assessment session.	
	18:00	Any	BHS Stage 1 - 4 Care		
Thursday	14:30	Any	*Available by Arrangement		
	15:30	2	Child Group	Level 1 Beginner	
	16:45	4	Child/Teen Group		
	18:00	Any	*Available by Arrangement	Level 2 Beginner Plus	
Friday	14:30	Any	*Available by Arrangement		
	15:30	Any	*Available by Arrangement	Level 3 Novice	
	16:45	3	Child Group		
	18:00	Any	*Available by Arrangement	Level 4 Intermediate	
Saturday	9:15	Any	*Available by Arrangement		
	10:00	3	Teen/Adult Group		
	11:15	4	Child Group	Level 5 Advanced Intermediate	
	12:30	5	Teen/Adult Group		
	13:45	3	Child Group	Level 6 Advanced	
	15:00	Any	*Available by Arrangement		
	15:45	Any	*Available by Arrangement	BHS Training Our BHS study groups are ideal for those who are working towards BHS exams. For riding BHS training please enquire.	
	16:30	Any	*Available by Arrangement		
Sunday	09:15	Any	*Available by Arrangement		
	10:00	2	Child Group	Non-Term Lessons Available by arrangement spaces allotted for private and non-term group lessons and can only be booked week to week.	
	11:15	4	Child Group		
	12:30	3	Child/Teen Group		
	13:45	2	Child Group		
	14:45	Any	*Available by Arrangement		
	15:30	Any	*Available by Arrangement		
	16:15	Any	*Available by Arrangement		
This timetable is advisory only, and is subject to review at anytime without notice.					